WELCOME TO THE 2021 AMERICAN LEGION DIVISION Il STATE TOURNAMENT
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Friday July 30:

Game 1 at 9:30 Game 2 at 12:00
Game 3 at 4:00 Game 4 at 6:30

Saturday August 5%:

Game 5at 9:00 Game 6 at11:30
Game 7 at 2:00 Game 8 at 5:00
Game 9 at 7:30

Sunday August 6%  Game 10 at11:00

Game 11 at 1:30

Area Hotels

Granite Falls:

Prairies Edge Casino Resort

Granite Super Hotel
Morton:

Jackpot Junction Casino
Morton Inn

Olivia:

Sheep Shedde Inn
Redwood Falls:
Travelodge

Redwood Valley Lodge
Smart Choice Inn
Willmar:

Country Inn & Suites
Best Western

Holiday Inn Express

Americlnn

320-564-2121

320-564-4075

800-WIN-CASH

507-697-6205

320-523-2833

507-637-0580

507-644-5700

507-637-3456

320-214-0300

320-235-6060

320-231-2601

320-231-1962



