WELCOME TO THE 2021 AMERICAN LEGION DIVISION II STATE TOURNAMENT



ww.fotosearch.con

<u>Friday July 30:</u>	Area Hotels	
Game 1 at 9:30 Game 2 at 12:00	<u>Granite Falls:</u>	
Game 3 at 4:00 Game 4 at 6:30	Prairies Edge Casino Resort	320-564-2121
Saturday August 5 th :	Granite Super Hotel	320-564-4075
Game 5 at 9:00 Game 6 at 11:30	Morton:	
Game 7 at 2:00 Game 8 at 5:00	Jackpot Junction Casino	800-WIN-CASH
Game 9 at 7:30	Morton Inn	507-697-6205
Sunday August 6 th Game 10 at 11:00	<u>Olivia:</u>	
Game 11 at 1:30	Sheep Shedde Inn	320-523-2833
	Redwood Falls:	
	Travelodge	507-637-0580
	Redwood Valley Lodge	507-644-5700
	Smart Choice Inn	507-637-3456
	<u>Willmar:</u>	
	Country Inn & Suites	320-214-0300
	Best Western	320-235-6060

Holiday Inn Express

AmericInn

320-231-2601

320-231-1962